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The Lake 2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:30pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Green Machine 2026.00 VS Pick Six 2094.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard 1690.00 Vs Destroyers 2180.00
All Day 1878.00 Vs Third down for WATT! 2132.00
Daves Dawgz 1564.00 Vs | Thought U Knew 2136.00
Jeff Clayton 1477.00 VS Slingin Balls 2270.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Green Machine 1412.00 Vs TD's Make My Vick Hard 2227.00
Destroyers 1468.00 VS Third down for WATT! 1849.00
All Day 2005.00 Vs Daves Dawgz 2172.00
Jeff Clayton 2086.00 VS Pick Six 1849.00
| Thought U Knew 1576.00 Vs Slingin Balls 2051.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Green Machine 1933.00 VS Destroyers 1962.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard 1845.00 Vs Third down for WATT! 2295.00
All Day 2146.00 Vs Slingin Balls 2152.00
Daves Dawgz 1597.00 Vs Jeff Clayton 1812.00
| Thought U Knew 2179.00 Vs Pick Six 1793.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Green Machine 1944.00 Vs Third down for WATT! 2807.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard 2331.00 VS Jeff Clayton 2612.00
Destroyers 1872.00 Vs All Day 2193.00
Daves Dawgz 2393.00 VS I Thought U Knew 1942.00
Slingin Balls 1569.00 Vs Pick Six 1828.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Green Machine 2032.00 VS All Day 1962.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard 1953.00 Vs Destroyers 2186.00
Third down for WATT! 1251.00 Vs Pick Six 1824.00
Daves Dawgz 2224.00 Vs Slingin Balls 2067.00
Jeff Clayton 2465.00 VS | Thought U Knew 2154.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Green Machine 2409.00 Vs | Thought U Knew 2290.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard 2416.00 Vs Slingin Balls 2349.00
Destroyers 1672.00 Vs Jeff Clayton 1948.00
All Day 1498.00 Vs Third down for WATT! 2376.00
Daves Dawgz 2097.00 Vs Pick Six 1991.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Green Machine 1845.00 VS Daves Dawgz 2163.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard 2110.00 Vs All Day 1751.00
Destroyers 2167.00 VS Pick Six 1859.00
Third down for WATT! 1787.00 Vs | Thought U Knew 1791.00
Jeff Clayton 1913.00 VS Slingin Balls 1841.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Green Machine 1015.00 Vs Slingin Balls 1891.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard 2018.00 VS Pick Six 1819.00
Destroyers 1717.00 VS Daves Dawgz 2134.00
All Day 1981.00 VS I Thought U Knew 2040.00
Third down for WATT! 2274.00 Vs Jeff Clayton 2460.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Green Machine

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Destroyers

All Day

Third down for WATT!

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Green Machine
Destroyers

Third down for WATT!
Jeff Clayton

Slingin Balls

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Green Machine

TD's Make My Vick Hard
All Day

Daves Dawgz

I Thought U Knew

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Green Machine

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Destroyers

Daves Dawgz

Jeff Clayton

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Green Machine

TD's Make My Vick Hard
Destroyers

Daves Dawgz

I Thought U Knew

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Third down for WATT!

TD's Make My Vick Hard

Jeff Clayton

Slingin Balls

All Day

I Thought U Knew

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Third down for WATT!

Slingin Balls

All Day

Daves Dawgz

Green Machine

I Thought U Knew

Jeff Clayton

TD's Make My Vick Hard

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Third down for WATT!
All Day

2298.00
2334.00
2149.00
2059.00
1802.00

2485.00
2111.00
2043.00
2224.00
2195.00

2497.00
2690.00
1901.00
1533.00
1418.00

1371.00
2048.00
2192.00
2190.00
1889.00

1292.00
1971.00
1542.00
2030.00
1702.00

2289.00
1775.00
1563.00
2353.00
2204.00
1959.00

2053.00
1617.00
1419.00
1531.00
1098.00
1997.00
2296.00
1891.00

2309.00
1309.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS

Jeff Clayton
Daves Dawgz

| Thought U Knew
Pick Six

Slingin Balls

TD's Make My Vick Hard
All Day

Daves Dawgz

I Thought U Knew

Pick Six

Destroyers

Third down for WATT!
Jeff Clayton

Pick Six

Slingin Balls

All Day

I Thought U Knew
Third down for WATT!
Slingin Balls

Pick Six

Third down for WATT!
All Day

Slingin Balls

Jeff Clayton

Pick Six

Green Machine
Destroyers
Pick Six

Daves Dawgz

Destroyers
Pick Six

Slingin Balls
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2529.00
1676.00
1668.00
1610.00
1163.00

1926.00
1661.00
2045.00
1782.00
1517.00

1853.00
2375.00
2061.00
1821.00
1835.00

2459.00
1671.00
2214.00
2401.00
1809.00

1900.00
1805.00
1843.00
2241.00
1931.00

1826.00
3249.00
1823.00
1094.00

1951.00

1327.00

2127.00
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Daves Dawgz
Destroyers

Green Machine

I Thought U Knew

Jeff Clayton

Pick Six

TD's Make My Vick Hard

2726.00
2237.00
1900.00
1691.00
2226.00
1866.00
2231.00
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