



Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Green Machine	2026.00	VS	Pick Six	2094.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	1690.00	VS	Destroyers	2180.00
All Day	1878.00	VS	Third down for WATT!	2132.00
Daves Dawgz	1564.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	2136.00
Jeff Clayton	1477.00	VS	Slingin Balls	2270.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Green Machine	1412.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	2227.00
Destroyers	1468.00	VS	Third down for WATT!	1849.00
All Day	2005.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	2172.00
Jeff Clayton	2086.00	VS	Pick Six	1849.00
I Thought U Knew	1576.00	VS	Slingin Balls	2051.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Green Machine	1933.00	VS	Destroyers	1962.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	1845.00	VS	Third down for WATT!	2295.00
All Day	2146.00	VS	Slingin Balls	2152.00
Daves Dawgz	1597.00	VS	Jeff Clayton	1812.00
I Thought U Knew	2179.00	VS	Pick Six	1793.00
Timought o Timou	2170.00	•••	I ISK SIX	17 00.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Green Machine	1944.00	VS	Third down for WATT!	2807.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	2331.00	VS	Jeff Clayton	2612.00
Destroyers	1872.00	VS	All Day	2193.00
Daves Dawgz	2393.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1942.00
Slingin Balls	1569.00	VS	Pick Six	1828.00
Week 5 - NEL Week 5				
Week 5 - NFL Week 5 Green Machine	2032 00	VS	All Day	1962 00
Green Machine	2032.00 1953.00	VS VS	All Day Destroyers	1962.00 2186.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard	1953.00	VS	Destroyers	2186.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT!		vs vs	Destroyers Pick Six	
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard	1953.00 1251.00	VS	Destroyers	2186.00 1824.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00	VS VS VS	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00	VS VS VS	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00	VS VS VS	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2409.00 2416.00	vs vs vs vs	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2409.00 2416.00 1672.00	vs vs vs vs	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2409.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00	vs vs vs vs vs	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT!	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2409.00 2416.00 1672.00	vs vs vs vs	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2409.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00	vs vs vs vs vs	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT!	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2409.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Green Machine	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2409.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00	vs vs vs vs vs	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six Daves Dawgz	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2409.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00	VS	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Green Machine	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2409.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00	VS	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six Daves Dawgz All Day	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2465.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00 1845.00 2110.00 2167.00	VS	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six Daves Dawgz All Day Pick Six	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers Third down for WATT! Jeff Clayton	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2465.00 2409.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00 1845.00 2110.00 2167.00 1787.00	VS V	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six Daves Dawgz All Day Pick Six I Thought U Knew	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00 2163.00 1751.00 1859.00 1791.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers Third down for WATT! Jeff Clayton Week 8 - NFL Week 8	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2465.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00 1845.00 2110.00 2167.00 1787.00 1913.00	VS V	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six Daves Dawgz All Day Pick Six I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00 2163.00 1751.00 1859.00 1791.00 1841.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers Third down for WATT! Jeff Clayton Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Green Machine	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2465.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00 1845.00 2110.00 2167.00 1787.00 1913.00	VS V	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six Daves Dawgz All Day Pick Six I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Slingin Balls	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00 2163.00 1751.00 1859.00 1791.00 1841.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers Third down for WATT! Jeff Clayton Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2465.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00 1845.00 2110.00 2167.00 1787.00 1913.00	VS V	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six Daves Dawgz All Day Pick Six I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Slingin Balls Pick Six	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00 1859.00 1791.00 1841.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers Third down for WATT! Jeff Clayton Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2465.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00 1845.00 2110.00 2167.00 1787.00 1913.00 2018.00 1717.00	VS V	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six Daves Dawgz All Day Pick Six I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Slingin Balls Pick Six Daves Dawgz	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00 1751.00 1859.00 1791.00 1841.00
Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Third down for WATT! Daves Dawgz Jeff Clayton Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers All Day Daves Dawgz Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard Destroyers Third down for WATT! Jeff Clayton Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Green Machine TD's Make My Vick Hard	1953.00 1251.00 2224.00 2465.00 2465.00 2416.00 1672.00 1498.00 2097.00 1845.00 2110.00 2167.00 1787.00 1913.00	VS V	Destroyers Pick Six Slingin Balls I Thought U Knew I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Jeff Clayton Third down for WATT! Pick Six Daves Dawgz All Day Pick Six I Thought U Knew Slingin Balls Slingin Balls Pick Six	2186.00 1824.00 2067.00 2154.00 2290.00 2349.00 1948.00 2376.00 1991.00 1859.00 1791.00 1841.00



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Green Machine	2298.00	VS	Jeff Clayton	2529.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	2334.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	1676.00
Destroyers	2149.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1668.00
All Day	2059.00	VS	Pick Six	1610.00
Third down for WATT!	1802.00	VS	Slingin Balls	1163.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Green Machine	2485.00	VS	TD's Make My Vick Hard	1926.00
Destroyers	2111.00	VS	All Day	1661.00
Third down for WATT!	2043.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	2045.00
Jeff Clayton	2224.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1782.00
Slingin Balls	2195.00	VS	Pick Six	1517.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Green Machine	2497.00	VS	Destroyers	1853.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	2690.00	vs vs	Third down for WATT!	2375.00
All Day	1901.00		Jeff Clayton	2061.00
Daves Dawgz	1533.00	vs vs	Pick Six	1821.00
I Thought U Knew	1418.00	vs VS	Slingin Balls	1835.00
i mought o Knew	1418.00	VS	Silligili Balls	1655.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Green Machine	1371.00	vs	All Day	2459.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	2048.00	VS	I Thought U Knew	1671.00
Destroyers	2192.00	VS	Third down for WATT!	2214.00
Daves Dawgz	2190.00	VS	Slingin Balls	2401.00
Jeff Clayton	1889.00	VS	Pick Six	1809.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Green Machine	1292.00	VS	Third down for WATT!	1900.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	1971.00	VS	All Day	1805.00
Destroyers	1542.00	VS	Slingin Balls	1843.00
Daves Dawgz	2030.00	VS	Jeff Clayton	2241.00
I Thought U Knew	1702.00	vs	Pick Six	1931.00
Discost Woods 4 NEL Woods 44				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14	2222 22		Crass Mashins	4000.00
Third down for WATT!	2289.00 1775.00	VS	Green Machine	1826.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	1563.00	VS	Destroyers Pick Six	3249.00 1823.00
Jeff Clayton Slingin Balls	2353.00	vs	Daves Dawgz	1094.00
All Day	2204.00	VS	Daves Dawgz	1094.00
I Thought U Knew	1959.00			
3.3				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Third down for WATT!	2053.00	VS	Destroyers	1951.00
Slingin Balls	1617.00	VS	Pick Six	1327.00
All Day	1419.00			
Daves Dawgz	1531.00			
Green Machine	1098.00			
I Thought U Knew	1997.00			
Jeff Clayton	2296.00			
TD's Make My Vick Hard	1891.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Third down for WATT!	2309.00	vs	Slingin Balls	2127.00
All Day	1309.00		Ŭ	
•				



The Lake

www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:30pm ET

Daves Dawgz	2726.00
Destroyers	2237.00
Green Machine	1900.00
I Thought U Knew	1691.00
Jeff Clayton	2226.00
Pick Six	1866.00
TD's Make My Vick Hard	2231.00